ISaGRAF Based WinPAC
Features
Highlight Information
 Windows CE 5.0
 Hard Real-Time Capability
 Fast Boot Speed
 ISaGRAF Ver.3 SoftLogic Inside (IEC 61131-3)
 PLC Feel

Front View
Front View
Ordering Information
Accessories
WP-8137-EN WP-8147-EN ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8437-EN WP-8447-EN ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8837-EN WP-8847-EN ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8137-TC WP-8147-TC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8437-TC WP-8447-TC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8837-TC WP-8847-TC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8137-SC WP-8147-SC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8437-SC WP-8447-SC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8837-SC WP-8847-SC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS)
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (English version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (Chinese version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-32-E